ngaitahufund

SUPPORTING NGAITAHUTANGA

Successful Applicants — Round 36 (November 2024)

During Round 36 of the Ngai Tahu Fund, 32 applications were received seeking a total of $384,732.00. The Ngai Tahu Funds Committee met on 12
November 2024 and approved a total of 24 applications to the amount of $178,585.00

APP ID

008827
008826

008046

008925
008701
009343
008672
009249
009537
009510
009584

009560
009420
008075

APPLICANT NAME

Southerwood, Susan
Southerwood, Susan

Te RiOnanga o Kaikoura

Diver, Cindy

Kiwha, Hauangi

Morgan, Dominee
White, Nicola

Laban, Danielle

Mrtharo Murihiku Trust
Rangatahi Tumeke Trust
Muchie, Alistair

Te Waka a Maui Voyaging Trust
Waitutu Incorporarion
Norling, Benjamin

PROJECT SPONSOR

Haami, Bradford
Haami, Bradford

Luke, Jacqui Lin

Wesley, Moana
Hutchinson, Raumoa
Tuari, Ngaio

Rapata, Karmela

Tipa, Kare

Nikora Wilson, Anjelina
Whaanga, Dean

Cook, Lisa

Watson, Miri
Kapa, Janine
Norling, Shannon

PROJECT TITLE

Tuakiri a Tahu
Hikoi a Tahu

Ngati Kuri- Walking the Path of our Ancestors -

Whanau Reconnection Haerenga

Wahine Matatoa - The (mostly) true story of
Erihapeti Patahi” na Cindy Diver, 2025 Phase

Three
Taiaroatanga Whanau Hikoi

Whanau Whakawhanaungatanga Wananga

Exhibition at Te Atamira 2025
Heretatua
Whakamanahia Te Rangatahi

Rangatahi Tumeke Charitable Trust

Rehu Murchie Hui

Te Waka a Maui Voyaging Trust - Project -

Connection
Waitutu Rangatahi Programme

Hui 8 whanau 2025/Hura Kowhatu

Approved
Amount $
4,450.00
5,000.00

18,000.00

4,960.00
4,200.00
3,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
15,000.00
33,500.00
5,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00



009577

009575
009450
009362
009570
009098
009768

009567
009356
007209

Hampton, Georgia

Tipa, Kare
Swindells-Wallace, Puawai
Te Karu, Jessica

Te Taumutu Rdnanga

Te Taumutu Rananga

Te Taumutu Rananga

Rahiti, Sonia
Te Paht o Aio Nuku
Paemanu Charitable Trust

Moran, Zoe

Laban, Danielle
Kereru, Liz

Te Karu, Tania
Brown, Elizabeth
Brown, Elizabeth
Brown, Elizabeth

Dallas, Riki
Johnson, Ruiha
Hutchinson, Lonnie

Wells Whanau Reunion

Te Aurakitanga - Descendants of the families
Tipa, Hampstead, Mokomoko

Mahi Marae Kati Mahaki

Whakapapa Wananga

Te Reo Me Ona Tikanga

Taumutu Cooks

Taumutu Whanau Hikoi — Pounamu Pathways
Tt Island. Rewiti Akau whanau learning
wanaka

Mana Rakatahi ki Moeraki

Paemanu Residency Programme

2,100.00

3,000.00
3,650.00
3,125.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

3,600.00
30,000.00
32,000.00



